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Burgenland 
GTU Mattersburg 1999 

1998 
Christina Hamp 
Sandra Walter 

Duo/Trio Allgemeine Klasse 

Katharina FRÖHLICH  Trainerin GTU Mattersburg 
 

Kärnten 
 
 
Sportunion Klagenfurt 

2003 
2004 
2002 
2004 
2004 
2005 

Livia Glantschnig 
Lena Klaura 

Fabienne Lehmann 
Valentina Mussnig 

Anna Prohinig 
Mona Strohecker 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 
 
 

Sportunion Klagenfurt 2002 
2003 

Nina Jeschofnik 
Helen Petodnig 

Duo/Trio Jugend 

Christina BENETIK  Kampfrichterin Sportunion Klagenfurt 
Marlene PICKL  Trainerin Sportunion Klagenfurt 
 

Niederösterreich 
Julia SCHNEIDER 2000 ATV Wiener Neustadt Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
SU Mödling 1996 

1995 
Bianca Gerether 
Julia Schrammel 

Duo/Trio Allgemeine Klasse 

SU Mödling 1996 
1996 

Alexandra Bichler 
Viola Jagl 

Duo/Trio Allgemeine Klasse 

 
Union Südstadt 

2005 
2004 
2004 
2004 
2005 

Sanja Betz 
Sonja Danzinger 

Helena Gager 
Katharina Hinterreiter 

Melanie Lintner 

 
 

Kinderklasse 
 
 

 
 
SU Mödling 

2005 
2006 
2004 
2004 
2004 
2004 

Marina Biondi 
Stella Krasnik 
Tijana Rehner 
Pia Rohrbach 
Samira Türk 

Isabel Vojvoda 

 
 

Kinderklasse 
 
 

 
SU Mödling 1 
 
 

2002 
2002 
2001 
2001 

Amina Bugala 
Tabea Gursch 

Hannah Joseph 
Celina Türk 

 
Allgemeine Jugendklasse 
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SU Mödling 2 
 
 

2002 
2002 
2002 
2002 
2002 

Nevena Banov 
Teresa Klein 

Moana Marosevic 
Lea Rohrbach 

Eleonora Stankovic 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 

 
 
SU Mödling 3 
 

2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 

Julia Chudoba 
Laura Chudoba 
Sophia Heidt 
Pauline Leger 

Mia Rachenzentner 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 

 
 
Union Südstadt 
 
 

2001 
2001 
2002 
2002 
2002 
2002 

Lea Betz 
Fiona Godina 

Stefanie Jedlicka 
Jenny Li 

Rosanna Pospisil 
Amelie Sattler 

 
 

Alllgemeine Jugendklasse 

 
 
 
SU Mödling  

1997 
1997 
2000 
1997 
1999 
1997 
1999 

Rebecca Arsenio 
Petra Deak 

Lena Engelmeier 
Ines Fischer 
Julia Handler 

Kathrin Handler 
Ewa Tsiakmakis 

 
 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
 
 

 
 
Union Südstadt 
 

1998 
1998 
1998 
1998 
1999 

Laura Ehrlich 
Katja Keindl 

Kathrin Sattler 
Marlies Schweiger 

Lea Winzely 

 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
 
 

Katharina CZEINER  Kampfrichterin SU Mödling 
Marion KABINGER  Kampfrichterin ATV Wiener Neustadt 
Monika BICHLER  Trainerin SU Mödling 
Cornelia CZEINER  Trainerin SU Mödling 
Sabine DROBIK  Trainerin Union Südstadt 
Elke KÖLBL  Trainerin SU Mödling 
Christiana SANDRI  Trainerin ATV Wiener Neustadt 
Iris WILFING  Trainerin Union Südstadt 
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Oberösterreich 
Daniela NEUMÜLLER 1996 ÖTB Linz Allgemeine Klasse 
Anna JODLBAUER 1997 SU Mühlbach Allgemeine Klasse 
Julia FISCHEREDER 2000 SU Pettenbach Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Nina HOLZINGER 2000 SU Mühlbach Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Juljana KNAB 2000 SU Pettenbach Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Angelika REINHARDT 2000 ÖTB Linz Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Lisa HOCHENEDER 2002 ÖTB Linz Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Christiane KAISER 2001 SU ADM Linz Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Nadine PRAMHAS 2003 SU Pettenbach Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Bibiane SCHEKS 2002 SU ADM Linz Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Sophia TAITL 2003 SU Pettenbach Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
 
 
SU ADM Linz 

2003 
2001 
2003 
2002 
2002 

Julia Halasz 
Christiana Kaiser 

Elena Kaiser 
Bibiane Scheks 

Melanie Wiplinger 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 
 
 

Annett DOBERENZ  Kampfrichterin SU ADM Linz 
Romana FENZL  Kampfrichterin ÖTB Linz 
Edith PARZMAYR  Kampfrichterin SU Mühlbach 
Rene DOBERENZ  Trainer SU ADM Linz 
 

Salzburg 
Andjela ZUPARIC 1996 TV Maxglan Allgemeine Klasse 
Martina GRABOVAC 1998 TV Maxglan Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Julia HÜBNER 1998 TGUS Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Emilia SCHATZL 1999 TGUS Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Beyza AKDENIZ 2001 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Marielena COCO 2002 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Sophie EIDENHAMMER 2001 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Emma GASTEIGER 2002 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Sonja MÜLLER 2003 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Anna Maxi RAHOFER 2001 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Lisa Maria ZAPF 2001 TGUS Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
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TGUS 
 
 

2004 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2004 

Zoe Czermak 
Leonie Jordan 

Lea Roiss 
Sarah Sprung 
Lena Zauner 

 
 

Kinderklasse 

 
 
TGUS 1 
 
 

2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2003 

Isabell Hartmann 
Veronika Knauseder 
Emily Schindlmayer 

Lea Sprung 
Lina Wallner 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 

 
 
TGUS 2 
 
 

2002 
2001 
2001 
2001 
2001 
2002 

Richarda Albu 
Leonie Ehrenreich 

Sophie Eidenhammer 
Anna-Julia Osterrieder 

Anna Maxi Rahofer 
Lea Steidl 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 

 
 
 
TGUS 
 
 

1999 
1999 
1998 
2000 
1999 
1999 
1999 

Selena Gurschner 
Viviane Gurschner 

Julia Hattinger 
Eva Lanz 

Sara Pardeller 
Emilia Schatzl 
Tanja Sperl 

 
 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 

TV Maxglan 2000 
2000 

Christine Eisl 
Helena Schaffarzik 

Dou/Trio Allgemeine Klasse 

Gabriele STUMMER  Kampfrichterin TGUS 
Renate REISINGER  Kampfrichterin TGUS 
Nina AICHWALDER  Trainerin TGUS 
Helga FREINBICHLER  Trainerin TV Maxglan 
Andrea HUBER  Trainerin TGUS 
Tina IKE  Trainerin TGUS 
 

Steiermark 
Sarah PELZL 1997 GUG Allgemeine Klasse 
Katharina ECKER 1999 ATG Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Hanna LANGNER 1998 ATG Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Sally OOSTERLEE 1999 ATG Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Elena AUGUSTIN 2002 GUG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Theresa GASSER 2003 GUG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Anna GÜNTHER 2002 ATG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
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Franziska HERZOG 2002 ATG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Tina LUTTENBERGER 2001 GUG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Antonia PILZ 2002 GUG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Rea PSONDER 2003 ATG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Serena PUCHER 2001 ATG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Constantia SUNGURLIAN 2001 ATG Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
ATG 1 
 

2001 
2001 

Serena Pucher 
Constantia Sungurlian 

Duo/Trio Jugend 

ATG 2 
 

2002 
2002 

Anna Günther 
Franziska Herzog 

Duo/Trio Jugend 

 
ATG 
 

1999 
1998 
1999 

Katharina Ecker 
Hanna Langner 
Sally Oosterlee 

 
Duo/Trio Allgemeine Klasse 

 
 
GUG 

2002 
2001 
2002 
2002 
2003 

Elena Augustin 
Tina Luttenberger 

Sophie Mayer 
Antonia Pilz 
Honia Zandi 

 
 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse  
 
 

Antoaneta APOSTOLOVA  Kampfrichterin ATG 
Sabine ARENKENS  Kampfrichterin GUG 
Viktoria CHANTERIE  Trainerin ATG 
Cornelia GARAS  Trainerin ATG 
Theresa STELZER  Trainerin GUG 
 

Vorarlberg 
Katharina KONZETT 2000 TS Satteins Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Magdalena HALBEISEN 2003 TS Satteins Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Hannah KONZETT 2003 TS Satteins Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Johanna RHOMBERG 2001 TS Satteins Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Laura ROSSEGGER 2001 TS Satteins Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
TS Satteins 2001 

2001 
Johanna Rhomberg 
Laura Rossegger 

Duo/Trio Jugend 

Veronika EBERHARTER  Kampfrichterin TS Satteins 
Annires MARCHETTI  Kampfrichterin ÖFT 
Christine BOLTER  Trainerin TS Satteins 
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Wien 
Nicole DOLEZAL 1998 UWW Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Patricia ESSL 2000 UWW Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Pia ROHRHOFER 1998 UWW Juniorinnen-Wettkampfklasse 
Clara-Maria HÜPFL* (a.K.) 2001 UWW Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Elisabeth NAZAROVA 2001 ÖTB Mariahilf Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Karmen ORZAN 2002 UWW Jugend-Wettkampfklasse 
Lyudmila DETKOVA  Kampfrichterin ÖTB Mariahilf 
Olga MAYER  Kampfrichterin UWW 
Petra WERBOWSKY  Kampfrichterin UWW 
Waltraud HIESL  Trainerin ÖTB Mariahilf 
 
 
 
 
 
 


